AUTOMOTIVE & MARINE
LED LIGHTING
 CATALOGUE
Brytec Pty Ltd Brytec Pty Ltd
CONTENT & QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
Page 3		  Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 80	 Truck & Trailer Medium
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 80	 BR80ARR	 OC80ARR	 Triple lamp	 Dual stop/tail & indicator
Series 80	 BR80ARW	 OC80ARW	 Triple lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & reverse
Series 80	 BR80AR		  OC80AR		 Double lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Series 80	 BR80A		  OS80A		  Single lamp	 Indicator
Series 80	 BR80R		  OS80R		  Single lamp	 Stop/tail
Series 80	 BR80W		  OS80W		  Single lamp	 Reverse
Page 4		  Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 100	 Truck & Trailer Large
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 100	 BR100ARR	 OC100ARR	 Triple lamp	 Dual stop/tail & indicator
Series 100	 BR100ARW	 OC100ARW	 Triple lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & reverse
Series 100	 BR100AR	 OC100AR	 Double lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Series 100	 BR100A		  OS100A		  Single lamp	 Indicator
Series 100	 BR100R		  OS100R		  Single lamp	 Stop/tail
Series 100	 BR100W		 OS100W		 Single lamp	 Reverse
Page 5		  Part No.			   Series Jumbo	 Truck & Trailer Jumbo
		  (Boxed)
Jumbo	 	 BRJLARR		 Left hand side	 Triple lamp	 Dual stop/tail & indicator
Jumbo	 	 BRJRRRA	 Right hand side	 Triple lamp	 Dual stop/tail & indicator
Jumbo	 	 BRJLARW	 Left hand side	 Triple lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & reverse
Jumbo	 	 BRJRWRA	 Right hand side	 Triple lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & reverse
Page 7		  Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 140	 Truck & Trailer Inserts
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 140	 BR140A		  ELRLCA		  Round lamp	 Indicator
Series 140	 BR140R		  ELRLCR		  Round lamp	 Stop/tail
Series 140	 BR140W		 ELRLCW		 Round lamp	 Reverse
Series 140	 	 	 EL140CB		 Chrome surround
Page 6		  Part No.			   Series Jumbo	 Truck & Trailer Jumbo
		  (Boxed)
Jumbo	 	 BRJLAR	 	 Left hand side	 Dual lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Jumbo	 	 BRJRRA	 	 Right hand side	 Dual lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Jumbo		  BRJA				    Single lamp	 Indicator
Jumbo		  BRJR				    Single lamp	 Stop/tail
Jumbo		  BRJW				    Single lamp	 Reverse
Page 7		  Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 160	 Truck & Trailer Inserts
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 160	 BR160A		  ELRLRA		  Rectangular lamp	Indicator
Series 160	 BR160R		  ELRLRR		  Rectangular lamp	Stop/tail
Series 160	 BR160W		 ELRLRW		 Rectangular lamp	Reverse
Series 160	 	 	 EL160CB		 Chrome surround
Page 8		  Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 120	 Circular Lamps
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 120	 BR120AC	 EL120AC		 Round lamp	 Indicator
Series 120	 BR120RC	 EL120RC		 Round lamp	 Stop/tail
Series 120	 BR120WC	 EL120WC	 Round lamp	 Reverse
Series 120	 	 	 BRRB	 	 Retro fit bracket
Page 8				    Part No.	 Series 150	 Bullbar Lamps
				    (OEM)
Series 150			   EL150A		  Single lamp	 Indicator
Series 150	 	 	 EL150AW	 Single lamp	 Indicator & front position
1
Brytec Pty Ltd Brytec Pty LtdBrytec Pty Ltd
Page 10		 Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 200	 Trailer Strip Lamps
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 200	 BR200AR	 LTL2151		  Single lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Series 200	 BR200A		  LTL2151A	 Single lamp	 Indicator
Series 200	 BR200R		  LTL2151R	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail
Series 200	 BR200W		 LTL2151W	 Single lamp	 Reverse
CONTENT & QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
Page 9		  Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 180	 Square Trailer Lamps - 12V
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 180	 BR180AR	 ELSQ100AR	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Series 180	 BR180ARN	 ELSQ100ARNP	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & n/plate
Series 180	 BR180TP			   Twin pack	 Twin pack (2x ELSQ100AR & wiring loom)
Series 180	 BR180TPNP			   Twin pack	 Twin pack (1x ELSQ100AR, 1x ELSQ100ARNP & wiring loom)
Page 10		 Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 203	 Submersible Trailer Lamps
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 203	 BR203		  EL203AR		 Single lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Series 203	 BR203NP	 EL203ARNP	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & n/plate (horizontal only)
Page 11		 Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 202	 Submersible Trailer Lamps - 12V
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 202	 BR202L		  EL202ARL	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Series 202	 BR202R		  EL202AR	R	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail & indicator
Series 202	 BR202NP	 EL202ARNP	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & n/plate (horizontal only)
Series 202	 BR202VNP	 EL202VNP	 Single lamp	 Stop/tail, indicator & n/plate (verticle only)
Series 202	 BR202TP	 		  Twin pack	 Twin pack (1x EL202ARL, 1x EL202ARNP & wiring loom)
Page 9		  Part No.	 Part No.	 Series 25	 Number Plate Lamps
		  (Blister pack)		  (OEM)
Series 25	 BR25B		  EL25B		  Single lamp	 Black 6 LED Number plate
Series 25	 BR25C		  EL25C		  Single lamp	 Opaque 6 LED Number plate